

ITEM NO.805

COURT NO.2

SECTION XII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 8262-8264/2022

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 06-01-2022 in CMA No. 1150/2021 06-01-2022 in CMA No. 1162/2021 06-01-2022 in CMA No. 1165/2021 passed by the High Court Of Judicature At Madras)

C. SRINIVASA REDDY & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RAJA REDDY & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 18-08-2023 These petitions were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY KISHAN KAUL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUDHANSHU DHULIA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Balaji Srinivasan, AOR (mentioned by)

For Respondent(s)

Mr. M.P. Parthiban, AOR

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 25.09.2023.

(ASHA SUNDRIYAL)
ASTT. REGISTRAR-cum-PS

(POONAM VAID)
COURT MASTER (NSH)